Item code: B55ED/S55ED-SUP1
PETRO
petroind.com
SOLENOID VALVE PETRO
EX’D’ RATED FLAMEPROOF
SCR BSP
Brass or 316 SS Body Options
Ideal for hazardous area environments.  Carry the following approvals; Ex d I Mb, Ex d II T5 Gb, Ex tb IIIC T85 c Db IP66,

FEATURES:
PETRO Industrial Australia   |   +61 (0) 7 3204 9558   |   sales@petroindustrial.com.au   |   www.petroind.com
PETRO
petroind.com
Model Port Size BSP Orifice Ømm CV Media Pressure Media Temperature
B55ED-3-4-*V
3/8
4 0.58 0 to 10 BAR
-10ºC to 40ºC
B55ED-3-6-*V 6 0.79 0 to 5 BAR
B55ED-3-8-*V 8 0.97 0 to 2 BAR
B55ED-4-6-*V
1/2
6 0.79 0 to 5 BAR
B55ED-4-8-*V 8 0.97 0 to 2 BAR
B55ED-3-15-*V 3/8 15 4.50 0 to 10 BAR
B55ED-4-15-*V 1/2 15 4.50 0 to 10 BAR
B55ED-5-20-*V 3/4 20 9.30 0 to 10 BAR
B55ED-6-25-*V 1 25 13.2 0 to 10 BAR
B55ED-7-35-*V 1 1/4 35 26.0 0 to 10 BAR
B55ED-8-35-*V 1 1/2 35 26.0 0 to 10 BAR
B55ED-9-50-*V 2 50 48.0 0 to 7 BAR
BRASS RANGE:
Model Port Size BSP Orifice Ømm CV Media Pressure Media Temperature
S55ED-3-4-*V
3/8
4 0.58 0 to 10 BAR
-10ºC to 40ºC
S55ED-3-6-*V 6 0.79 0 to 5 BAR
S55ED-3-8-*V 8 0.97 0 to 2 BAR
S55ED-4-6-*V
1/2
6 0.79 0 to 5 BAR
S55ED-4-8-*V 8 0.97 0 to 2 BAR
S55ED-3-15-*V 3/8 15 4.50 0 to 10 BAR
S55ED-4-15-*V 1/2 15 4.50 0 to 10 BAR
S55ED-5-20-*V 3/4 20 9.30 0 to 10 BAR
S55ED-6-25-*V 1 25 13.2 0 to 10 BAR
S55ED-7-35-*V 1 1/4 35 26.0 0 to 10 BAR
S55ED-8-35-*V 1 1/2 35 26.0 0 to 10 BAR
S55ED-9-50-*V 2 50 48.0 0 to 7 BAR
316 STAINLESS STEEL RANGE:
*Voltages available; 12vDC, 24vDC, 24vAC, 110vAC, 240vAC, 415vAC
PETRO Industrial Australia   |   +61 (0) 7 3204 9558   |   sales@petroindustrial.com.au   |   www.petroind.com
PETRO